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PIU- RWD, Works Division,Darbhanga-1 
SI. Name of Scheme 

No 

Construction of 

Rural roads under 
(MMGSYSC) 

Total 

i. 

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule- 150) 
Form of Utilization Certificate up to dated 31.07.2024 

M.M.G.S.Y. (SC) 

ii 

ii. 

iv. 

V. 

Sanction No. & Date 

Kind of Checks exercised: 

with Amount (in Rs. 

Lakh) 

BRRDA, Patna. 
Lt No-66 WE 

dt.-30.04.2019 

BRRDA, Patna. 
Lt No-50 

FORM GFR 19-A 

dt.-12.07.2024 
(CFMS) 

Constructions máterials have tested. 

Amount 

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants in aid was 

sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks 

to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

Physical Progress achieved : 

Received 

Rs. Lakh) 

Construction of Road Works. 
ii.Construction of CD Works. 

RW.D. Works 
Darbhanga-1 

5819.73183 

5347.90738 

11167.63921 

All other codal formalities have been observed. 

(in 

Works haves been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 
Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending 
Engineer. 

Particulars 

Certified that out of 5819.73183 

Measurements have been r�corded in the MBs and test check conduction by the 
Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer 

Lakh & Rs 5347.90738 Lakh (CFMS) 

received till 12.07.2023 In favour of 

Executive Engineer, RWD Bihar 

work division Darbhanga-1. A sum 
of Rs. 5819.73183 Lakh & Rs 

5,157.4336 Lakh (CFMS) has been 

utilized for the purpose of MMGSY 
(S.C) Schemes as given in the margin 
for which it was sanctioned and that 

the balance of Rs 190.47378 Lakh 

(CFMS) remaining unutilized at the 
end of the period under. 

Executlve Engineer, 
R.WD, Works Division 

Darbhanga-1 



3o-q4 
R.W.D. 

Work 

Division, 

Darbhanga-1 

Divisional Accounts 

R.W.D. 

Work 

Division, 

Darbhanga-1 

Tola 

Yadav 

Kewal Prasad 

41SBD/2020-21 

2.490 

168.62 

144.96061 

11.99138 

103.0294 

103.02904 

1 

2019-20Bahadurpurto Daing Mahadalit 

Mekna Reo Sadak 

113.74519 

10.71615 

10 

11 

7 

8 

13 

15 

1 

3 

2 

5 

6 

(In km) 

(In Lacs) 

Maint. Cost 

Length 

Amount 

Work 

Construction 

NO. 

Year 

Contractor 
Name of 

Block 

Name of Road 

Remarks 

Agreement No. 

S. 

(in Lacs) Value of 
Measurement Demands (in 

1 Las) 
Current 

12 
MB/MIS As Per 

Expenditure 
Total 

Administrative Section 

(In Lacs) 

Agreement Amount 

Lacs) 

Received (In 
Allotment 

oficef y 
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